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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/01/2026

To date
14/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 14/01/2026 Sona Justin Sheeja Simon B  
(MTHR)

Grace Lan d, 48/1542, 
Das nagar Kunnapuzha, 

Aramada, 695032, 
Nemom

  

2 14/01/2026 SANTHI JYOGESH JYOGESH (HSBN) TC 19/374, 
VATTAVILA, 
THIRUMALA, 

THIRUMALA P O, 
695006, NEMOM

  

3 14/01/2026 Sandwana Justin Sheeja Simon B  
(MTHR)

Grace Land, Tc48/1542, 
Kunnapuzha, Aramada, 

695032, Nemom

  

4 14/01/2026 Smithamol J V UNNI R  (HSBN) TC48/1349(2), Al Santa 
Kunnapuzha, Aramada, 

Aramada, 695032, 
Nemom

  

5 14/01/2026 Saravanan S  Sudalaiyandi Asari  
(FTHR)

48/1057(1), Lakshmi 
Bhavan, Aramadaa, 
Aramada, 695032, 

Nemom

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

6 14/01/2026 Nayana A Ambili N (MTHR) TC 67/721 CHIRAYIL 
MANJADI VEEDU, 
VAZHAMUTTAM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PACHALLOOR, 
695027, NEMOM

  

7 14/01/2026 Ameer Ibrahim B Bahadoor Khan S 
(FTHR)

GNRA 102F, TC 
68/957/1, Faya Manzil, 
Ganga Nagar, M L A 

Road, Muttathara 
Village, Manacaud P O, 

695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

8 14/01/2026 Karthik V Velappan K (FTHR) T C 70/157(New) T C 
41/807(Old), Geetha 

Vihar, M R Hills, 
Manacaud, Manacaud, 

695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

9 14/01/2026 JITHIN S ANEESHKUMAR C S  
(FTHR)

TC 45/1753/2 GANGA 
BHAVAN, 

KARAMANA, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

KARAMANA P O, 
695002, NEMOM

  

10 14/01/2026 MAHEENKANNU M RASHEEDA (WIFE) TC53/1743 
VAARUVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, shanthivila, 

nemom, nemom, 
695020, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

11 14/01/2026 THANKOM P G  
BALASUBRAMANIAM  

(HSBN)

TC 55/576(1) HOUSE 
NO 161, BALA 

MURUKA/
VINAYAKA NAGAR, 

NEMOM, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

695018, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

12 14/01/2026 DEEPTHI MOHAN S ARAVIND S (HSBN) TC 50/286 SOPANAM, 
KSRA-127 

ATTUPURAM, 
KALADY SOUTH, 
KARAMANA P O, 

695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

13 14/01/2026 GOUTHAM R BINDU I (MTHR) TC 50/54(4) 
THAMARATHU 

VEEDU, KALADY, 
MANACAUD, 

KARAMANA P O, 
695002, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

14 14/01/2026 ABHINAV B BINU S (FTHR) TC 48/736/1 VAYALIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KALLADIMUGHAM, 
MANACAUD, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

15 14/01/2026 Yasmin Meera Banu A Ameer Ibrahim B 
(HSBN)

GNRA 102F, TC 
68/957/1, Faya Manzil, 
Ganga Nagar, M L A 

Road, Muttathara 
Village, Manacaud P O, 

695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

16 14/01/2026 SAJITHA S NAZEEMA (MTHR) TC37/2852 SURUMI 
MANZIL, THYVILA 

LANE, THIRUMALA, 
THIRUMALA, 695006, 

NEMOM

  

17 14/01/2026 USHA KUMARI 
GIREESAN 

GIREESAN (HSBN) USHA MANDIRAM, 
KOLLAMVILAKOM, 

THIRUVALLAM, 
THIRUVALLAM P O, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

18 14/01/2026 S S Gowrinandana SREERAMAN NAIR K 
(FTHR)

TC 68/1375-2 
Gowrinandanam, 

Pachalloor, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

PACHALLOOR, 
695027, NEMOM

  

19 14/01/2026 SREEKUMAR N NARAYANA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

TC 22/194/1 
PADASERY, 
ATTUKAL, 

MANACAUD P O, 
ATTUKAL, 695009, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

20 14/01/2026 RAMACHANDRAN G 
NAIR 

GOPALAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

TC 68/1676 RAGAM, 
ARYANKUZHY, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD  P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

21 14/01/2026 M RAMESH MUTHU 
BALAKRISHNAN 

(FTHR)

T C 56/382/1, 
KARTHIKA 

THULAVILA, 
MELAMCODE, 

PAPPANAMCODE P 
O, 695018, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

22 14/01/2026 S Nagendran  Sankaran  (FTHR) TC48/1461, Das nagar, 
Kunnapuzha, aramada, 

695032, Nemom

  

23 14/01/2026 Vijayan P S Sankaran Nair (FTHR) TC 18/1642-4 
AMBADI  HOUSE, 

PARAPOTTA LANE 
ARAMADA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
ARAMADA, 695032, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

24 14/01/2026 Abhiram A P Poornima K S (MTHR) Mullancode veedu, JP 
Lane, Nemom, Nemom, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

25 14/01/2026 K G Saroja  S Nagendran  (HSBN) TC48/1461, DAs Nagar, 
Kunnapuzha, Aramada, 

695032, Nemom

  

26 14/01/2026 SREE LEKSHMI B Bindhu V Nair (MTHR) T C 47/21  
SREEPADAM, VILLA 
NO 1 GLEN VLLEY 
EMBASSY HOMES, 
MUDAVANMUGAL, 

POOJAPPURA, 
695012, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

27 14/01/2026 Gayathri G  Saravanan S  (HSBN) 48/1057(1), Lakshmi 
Bhavan, Aramada, 
Aramada, 695032, 

Nemom

  

28 14/01/2026 D MARUTHAVAHINI M  RAMESH (HSBN) T C 56/382/1, 
KARTHIKA 

THULAVILA, 
MELAMCODE, 

PAPPANAMCODE P 
O, 695018, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

29 14/01/2026 Mani P Nair Pushpakumar K R 
(HSBN)

HOUSE NO 6 TYPE 2 
NIIST STAFF 

QUARTERS, IN 
ESTATE P O, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
IN ESTATE, 695019, 

NEMOM

  

30 14/01/2026 FAYAZ I IRSHAD S (FTHR) TC 64/1468 NUZAI 
COTTAGE, 

NEDUMOM, 
THIRUVALLAM, 
KOVALAM P O, 
695527, NEMOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

31 14/01/2026 Rajendran G Govindan K (FTHR) TC 53/2055, 
AMBALATHUMVILA 

VEEDU, 
THENGUVILA LANE, 

OPPOSITE WHITE 
DAMMER HOTEL, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

695018, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

32 14/01/2026 Soumya S Siva Prakash C V 
(HSBN)

TC 055/1548/1 
Chandran Nivas, 

Elamthengu, Kalady, 
Karamana, 695002, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

33 14/01/2026 SASIDHARAN NAIR L SANTHA T (WIFE) TC 53/2121, 
NANDANAM, E P S R 

A - 71, ESTATE 
ROAD, 

PAPPANAMCODE P 
O, 695018, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

34 14/01/2026 Laila C Govindan K (FTHR) TC 53/2055, MELE 
AMBALATHUMVILA 

VEEDU, 
THENGUVILA LANE, 

OPPOSITE WHITE 
DAMMER HOTEL, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

695018, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

35 14/01/2026 ARUN S SASIDHARAN NAIR L 
(FTHR)

TC 53/2121, 
NANDANAM, E S P R 

A - 71, ESTATE 
ROAD, 

PAPPANAMCODE P 
O, 695018, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

36 14/01/2026 KRISHNAMMA R SUNDARAM K 
(HSBN)

T C 41/1722, K R W A 
-37, 

KADIYAPATTANAM 
LANE, KURIYATHI, 
MANACAUD  P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

37 14/01/2026 SHEEBA BABY RENJITH MOHAN M 
R (HSBN)

TC 64/968, 
MELEKUNNIL 

VEEDU, KARUMOM, 
KARUMOM P O, 

695002, 
THIRUVANNATHAPURAM

  

38 14/01/2026 PATHMMA BEEVI SYED MUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

TC 18/1935, SHIBU 
MANZIL, 

THIRUMALA, 
THIRUMALA, 695006, 

NEMOM

  

39 14/01/2026 M V NIMISHA 
MOHAN 

M MOHANAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

TC 58/3072-1, 
AYRAKUZHY VEEDU 

PARAVILA 
PACHALLOOR P O, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PACHALLOOR, 
695027, NEMOM

  

40 14/01/2026 C AKHIL CHANDRA KUMAR K 
C  (FTHR)

TC 53/1875 , 
SREEDEVI BHAVAN, 

MALIKAVEEDU 
LANE, NEMOM, 

NEMOM P O, 695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

41 14/01/2026 Aleesha S Salom Kumari (MTHR) T C 66/537, Charuvila 
Puthen Veedu, 

Pachalloor, Pachalloor P 
O, 695027, 

Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

42 14/01/2026 VISWANATHAN P G GOPALAN (FTHR) TC 74/952 PUTHUVAL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, S M 

LOCK, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

43 14/01/2026 Abdul Rahman Abdul Razack (FTHR) TC-47/875(2), Hadhya, 
Rajeev Gardens, 
Mudavanmugal, 

Thirumala, Poojapura, 
695012, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

44 14/01/2026 P S SANAM 
FATHIMA 

ABDUL RAHMAN 
BIN SAMIR (HSBN)

TC 67/574, NEST, 
KALLATTUMUKKU, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695009, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

45 14/01/2026 Sheeba K Krishnakumari P 
(MTHR)

50/518(3), MARVEL, 
Kalady, Karamana, 

Karamana P O, 695002, 
Nemon

  

46 14/01/2026 ANUJA B A BIJU S (FTHR) BIJU NIVAS, 
KANJIRAMVILA, 
PUNCHAKKARI, 
THIRUVALLAM, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

47 14/01/2026 Pushpa T K T K Sreekandan J (HSBN) 21/1925/8 Karthika, 
Nedumcaud, Manacaud, 

Karamana, 695002, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

48 14/01/2026 Raj Mohan Karthikeyan (FTHR) Sai Krishna 43/1517(5), 
K B A C Lane, 

Muttathara, 
Vallakadavu, 695008, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

49 14/01/2026 ABHIRAMI AJAN AJAN A (FTHR) T C 49/360, P R A 161 
PAYATTUKUPPAM, 

MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

50 14/01/2026 Sreekandan J Janardhanapillai V 
(FTHR)

Tc 21/1925 Karthika, 
Nedumcaud, Manacaud, 

Karamana, 695002, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

51 14/01/2026 SUNDARAM K KOLAPPA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

T C 41/1722, K R W A 
-37, 

KADIYAPATTANAM 
LANE, KURIYATHI, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695009, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

52 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM S 

SEYYAD KUNJU B 
(FTHR)

TC 20/1267, 
VATTAVILA VEEDU, 

KARAMANA, 
KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

53 14/01/2026 BABY B GOPI (FTHR) 49/824, VILAYIL 
MELE VEEDU, 

POOZHUKKUNNU, 
NEMOM, 

INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
PO, 695019, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

54 14/01/2026 FIROS KHAN R RASHEED (FTHR) TC 58/3056-3, 
KUZHIYANVILA 

VEEDU PARAVILA 
PACHALLOOR, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PACHALLOOR, 
695027, NEMOM

  

55 14/01/2026 Abhirami P S Sreekandan J (FTHR) Tc 21/1925/8 Karthika 
Nagar, N, Manacaud, 
Karamana, 695002, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

56 14/01/2026 SHAMEEMA S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

TC 55/424 SHA 
MAHAL, 

PAPPANAMCODE, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

PAPPANAMCODE P 
O, 695018, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

57 14/01/2026 SHEMEER S SHAJILI (FTHR) TC 46/228, 
PARUTHIKUZHI, 
TRIVANDRUM, 

POONTHURA P O, 
695026, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

58 14/01/2026 Jiji T Yesodharan (FTHR) Sai Krishna 43/1517(5), 
K B A C Lane, 

Muttathara, 
Vallakadavu, 695008, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

59 14/01/2026 Abdul Raheem Abdul Sathar (FTHR) TC 49/216, KN-69, 
KALLATTUMUKKU, 

MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

60 14/01/2026 MOHANA KUMARI R Viswambharan G 
(HSBN)

TC 53/939-1, 
HARIVARASANAM, 

SANTHIVILA, 
KURUMI LANE, 

NEMOM P O, 695018, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

61 14/01/2026 SAAJWIN ANANDH 
M S 

SAJU S L (FTHR) TC 51/1641, S M 
NIVAS STADIUM 
ROAD, SATHYAN 

NAGAR INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE P O, 
INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE, 695019, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

62 14/01/2026 Syam V S Veera Raghavan C 
(FTHR)

TC 65/2713 1, SreeNi, 
Thiruvallom, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Thiruvallam, 695027, 

Nemom

  

63 14/01/2026 SAFIYA T ABDUL RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

TC 46/352 SHARJA 
MANZIL, PALLI 

STREET 
POONTHURA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
POONTHURA P O, 

695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

64 14/01/2026 Arya S B SUNIL KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

65/2419, 
THAIVILAKAM 

VEEDU, 
VILLYANCHIRA, 

PACHALLOOR P O, 
695027, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

65 14/01/2026 INDU J R Raj Mohan (FTHR) Sai Krishna 43/1517(5), 
K B A C Lane, 

Muttathara, 
Vallakadavu, 965008, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

66 14/01/2026 LAVEENA GOPAN GOPA KUMAR T S 
(FTHR)

1530 
MUKKONAMVILA 
ROAD ARIKATHU 

VEEDU, KOVALAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

PACHALLOOR, 
695027, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

67 14/01/2026 Vishnu Mohan R Raj Mohan (FTHR) Sai Krishna 43/1517(5), 
K B A C Lane, 

Muttathara, 
Vallakadavu, 695008, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

68 14/01/2026 NOORJAHAN S  SHAJAHAN S  (HSBN) TC 17/1641 
NANDHANAM, 

NETHAJI ROAD, 
POOJAPPURA, 

POOJAPPURA P O, 
695012, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

69 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED RIFAN 
A 

ABDUL HAMEED S 
(FTHR)

TC 20/1662 JAMEELA 
MANZIL, 

KUNJALUMOODU, 
KARAMANA, 

KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

70 14/01/2026 SABEELA BEEGUM ABDULKALAM 
(HSBN)

TC 41/803-4, M R 
HILL, MANACAUD, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

71 14/01/2026 RAKHI R VINEETH KUMAR V 
V (HSBN)

VINOD BHAVAN, 
VALIYATHOTTAM, 

PONNUMANGALAM, 
NEMOM P O, 695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

72 14/01/2026 T MALINI SURESH KUMAR S 
(HSBN)

TC 57/2317-1, 
SOORYA 

NANDANAM, 
PAPPAMCHANI 
PUNCHAKKARI, 

THIRUVALLAM P O, 
695027, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

73 14/01/2026 SANTHA T SASIDHARAN NAIR L 
(HSBN)

TC 53/2121, 
NANDANAM, 

ESTATE ROAD, 
NEMOM, 

PAPPANAMCODE P 
O, 695018, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

74 14/01/2026 Anu Ajith Swathiyil Ajitha Kumar 
(FTHR)

22/621(2) Chembakom, 
Attukal, Manacaud, 
Manacaud, 695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

75 14/01/2026 Arsha A S Asok Kumar L (FTHR) CNRA -127 A 
UDAYAGIRI, 

Poojappura, 
Sasthamangalam, 

Poojappura, 695012, 
Nemom

  

76 14/01/2026 U Kumar Unni K (FTHR) T C 19/956(2), 
Elankethilvila Veedu, 

Thamalam, Poojappura, 
695012, Nemom

  

77 14/01/2026 SEYYAD ALI S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

PULIPRAVILAKOM 
VEEDU, 

SIVANKOVIL ROAD, 
NEMOM, NEMOM P 

O, 695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

78 14/01/2026 Manu Ajit Swathiyil Ajitha Kumar 
(FTHR)

TC22/621(2) 
Chembakom, Attukal, 
Manacaud, Manacaud, 

695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

79 14/01/2026 J HARI KRISHNAN C JAYASANKAR 
(FTHR)

TC 21/2031 SRA 100 
KRISHNA KRIPA, 

THALIYAL 
KARAMANA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KARAMANA P O, 
695002, NEMOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

80 14/01/2026 ASHA V S JOSHY JOSE A (HSBN) TC 54/2259-2 
AMBAZHAKADAN, 

CHANNELKARA 
ROAD, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PAPPANAMCODE P 

O, 695018, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

81 14/01/2026 SASIKALA G SURESH KUMAR K 
(HSBN)

TC 55/1083-2, J J 
NIVAS, ANAND 

NAGAR, 
NEERAMANKARA, 
KAIMANAM P O, 

695040, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

82 14/01/2026 SIDDIQUE S SHAHUL HAMEED  
(FTHR)

TC 46/1169, PALLI 
STREET, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
POONTHURA P O, 

695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

83 14/01/2026 Jasmin A Anil A M (HSBN) TC 48/1124, Kavuvila 
Puthen Veedu, 
Karamana P O, 

Karamana, 695002, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

84 14/01/2026 Sunija AjithaKumar Appu (FTHR) TC22/621(2) 
Chembakom, Attukal, 
Manacaud, Manacaud, 

695009, 
Thiruvanathapuram

  

85 14/01/2026 GOURI S GANESAN (FTHR) SRA 91 A TC 
54/1756/6, 

PUMPHOUSE LANE 
NEDUMCAUD, 
MANACAUD, 

KARAMANA P O, 
695002, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

86 14/01/2026 CHAITHANYA NAIR 
U

Jaya  G Nair (MTHR) TC 17/1924-6, Ujjaini, 
PURA-79B, Kesari 
Road, Poojappura, 

Poojappura, 695012, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

87 14/01/2026 SOBHANAN K S UDAYA  (WIFE) TC 64/304-1, 
CHARANATH 

COTTAGE, KRISHNA 
NAGAR, NEMOM, 

KARUMOM, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

88 14/01/2026 Manu Roy  Thomas Venu S (FTHR) 1444, Karumum, 
Nemom, Karumum, 

695002, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

89 14/01/2026 LUBNA ASEEF  Y M ASEEF  (FTHR) TC 49/284/1, LUBNA P 
R A  64, 

KAMALESWARAM, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

90 14/01/2026 Swathiyil Ajithakumar k Thankappan (FTHR) TC 22/621(2) 
Chembakom, Attukal, 
Manacaud, Manacaud, 

695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

91 14/01/2026 VAISHNAVI G NAIR G Gopakumar (FTHR) Tc 19/127/1 , Kannus, 
Mudavanmugal, 

Thirumala, Thirumala, 
695006, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

92 14/01/2026 JAYASREE L SUNIL VISWAN 
(HSBN)

57/2057-10, LEKSHMI 
VARAHAM, OCEAN 
PEARL VILLA NO -8 

PUNCHAKKARI, 
THIRUVALLAM P O, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

93 14/01/2026 MITHUN A SREEDEVI M (MTHR) KUNNATHU VEEDU 
T R A 50 A, 

THRIKKANNAPURAM, 
ARAMADA P O, 

THIRUMALA, 695032, 
NEMOM

  

94 14/01/2026 ZEENATH A ASUNAMMAL 
(MTHR)

ARA 79, DEVIKRIPA 
KONCHIRAVILA, 

MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

95 14/01/2026 Harsha H P Haridas B (FTHR) T C 19/968, Vilayil 
Veedu, Thamalam, 

Poojappura, 695012, 
Nemom

  

96 14/01/2026 AMBUJAKSHI AMMA 
P 

Velayudhan Nair 
(HSBN)

T C 47/21  
SREEPADAM, VILLA 
NO 1 GLEN VALLEY  
EMBASSY HOMES, 
MUDAVANMUGAL, 

POOJAPPURA, 
695012, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

97 14/01/2026 Saritha P P M Pushpan (FTHR) 0, Elankathuvila Veedu, 
Thamalam, Poojappura, 

695012, Nemom

  

98 14/01/2026 Nejila H Suhayil Jamal (HSBN) TVR C 6/3, Thirumala, 
Thirumala, Thirumala, 

695006, Nemom

  

99 14/01/2026 ATHIL MUBARAK M BUSHRA R (MTHR) TC-49/540-18  DARUL 
MUBARAK, 

KUTHUKALLINMOODU, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

100 14/01/2026 Aniruddh Anand ANAND KUMAR 
(FTHR)

LEKSHMI BHAVAN, 
PACHALLOOR, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PACHALLOOR, 
695027, NEMOM

  

101 14/01/2026 SHIMNA S SAIDALI M (FTHR) TC 48/479 JUBILEE 
NAGAR, 52A-1 
MANACADU, 
MANZCADU, 

MANACADU, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

102 14/01/2026 FATHIMA  S S SABEENA  R (MTHR) 52/720 
MUTHUVILAKATHU 

VEEDU, 
KOLIYACODU, 

NEMAM, ESTATE P 
O, 695019, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

103 14/01/2026 SUNANA S K KOMALAN V (FTHR) TC 52/2294 SANDHYA 
BHAVAN, 

KULATHINKARA 
VEEDU, NEMOM, 

NEMOM P O, 695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

104 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL 
L 

LATHEEF S (FTHR) TC 48/563(33), 
PARAVANKUNNU, 

MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

105 14/01/2026 SOORAJ K S KOMALAN V (FTHR) TC 52/2294 SANDHYA 
BHAVAN, 

KULATHINKARA 
VEEDU, NEMOM, 

NEMOM P O, 695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

106 14/01/2026 LEELAKUMARI 
AMMA 

GOPALA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

TC 53/2132 
NANDANAM H S 

ROAD, 
PAPPANAMCODE P 

O, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

PAPPANAMCODE, 
695018, NEMOM

  

107 14/01/2026 SURYA S K KOMALAN V (FTHR) TC 52/2294 SANDHYA 
BHAVAN, 

KULATHINKARA 
VEEDU, NEMOM, 

NEMOM P O, 695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

108 14/01/2026 AYISHIN K 
RAHUMATHULLA 

K Rahumathulla (FTHR) GRACE , T C 49/10(5), 
Near Valiyapalli 

Auditorium, Manacaud 
Village, Manacaud P O, 

695009, Nemom 
Mandalam

  

109 14/01/2026 Fahadh N R Navas S (FTHR) TC 46/324(1), N R F 
Manzil, Pallistreet, 

Poonthura P O, 695026, 
NEMOM

  

110 14/01/2026 Vismaya S K Shammi Prasad (FTHR) TC 46/2566 
PRASANTHI 

BHAVAN, 
MELARANNOOR, 

KARAMANA, 
KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

111 14/01/2026 Sumayya A Shajeerkhan S A 
(HSBN)

TC 46/146(1), puthuval 
puthen 

veedu,Pallitheruv, 
Muttathara, Poonthura P 

O, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

112 14/01/2026 JAJA URUZULA Abdul Rahim (FTHR) TC 68/1826, NGRA-10, 
KAMALESWARAM, 

MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

113 14/01/2026 MUHAMED YASEEN 
N 

NOUSHAD A (FTHR) TC 74/3528, 
MOONNATTUMUKKU, 

POONTHURA, 
POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

114 14/01/2026 S K VIVEK SHAMMI PRASAD 
(FTHR)

TC 46/2566 
PRASANTHI 

BHAVAN, 
MELARANNOOR, 

KARAMANA, 
KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

115 14/01/2026 Arya  M S Madhu  (FTHR) TC 18/337, 
Vellamkulathala Mele 

Puthen Veedu, 
thirumala, Aramada P 

O, 695032, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

116 14/01/2026 M S JAYASREE R CHITHAMBARA 
Thanu (HSBN)

T C 56/1858/9, C J 
ILLAM AISWARYA 

VILLA ROAD, 
MADHUPALAM, 

KARUMOM, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

117 14/01/2026 Sunitha B Naseer B (HSBN) TC 46/144/1, Pally 
Street, Poonthura, 

Poonthura, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

118 14/01/2026 DIMYA G GIRIJA (MTHR) T C 67/285 PUTHEN 
MUDUMBU VEEDU, 

PACHALLOOR, 
PACHALLOOR, 

PACHALLOOR P O, 
695027, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

119 14/01/2026 Fathima Sana Navaskhan M (FTHR) TC 52/251(1), 
Pathumuri Lane, 

Nemom, Nemom, 
695020, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

120 14/01/2026 Mohmmed Al Jisthi A Ajeer B (FTHR) Vilayil Vilakathu 
Veedu, Pharmacy Line 
Vellayani J N, Nemom, 

Nemom, 695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

121 14/01/2026 Gayathri V S K Vijayakumar (FTHR) MEKKATHIL VEEDU 
TC 69/1509, 

KONCHIRAVILA, 
Manacaud, Manacaud, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

122 14/01/2026 NASILATH N S NAZEER B (FTHR) TC 46/144/1, Puthen 
Pally, Poonthura, 

Poonthura P O, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

123 14/01/2026 FATHIMA MAHEEN 
N 

NADIYA N (MTHR) TC48/1212 
PUTHUKADU, S M 

LOCK PUTHENPALLI, 
POONTHURA, 

POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

124 14/01/2026 GOPAKUMAR A MALLIKA S (WIFE) TC 65/2270-2, 
MAHESH BHAVAN, 

KANYARNADA, 
PACHALLOOR, 
PACHALLOOR, 
695027, NEMOM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

125 14/01/2026 Al Alfa S Ajeer B (FTHR) Al Yasmin Manzil, 
Pottavila Old 

Karakkamandapam, 
Nemom, Nemom, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

126 14/01/2026 NAMITHA R S RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

TC 51/43, PRABHA 
HOUSE, KAIMANAM, 

PAPPANAMCODE, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

695018, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

127 14/01/2026 Al Yasmin S Ajeer B (FTHR) Al Yasmin Manzil, 
Pottavila, Nemom, 
Nemom, 695020, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

128 14/01/2026 Arundathy M S Sajikumar M (FTHR) T C 47/1385, 
Thattanvila Lane, 

Thamalam, Poojappura, 
695012, Nemom

  

129 14/01/2026 Meharnisa Beevi Zakkir Hussain (HSBN) TC 43/565/1, ARA 123, 
Kamaleswaram, 

Muttathara Village, 
Manacaud P O, 695009, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

130 14/01/2026 Jesna Fathima Muhammed Zakkir 
Hussain (FTHR)

TC 43/565/1, ARA 123, 
Kamaleswaram, 

Muttathara Village, 
Manacaud P O, 695009, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

131 14/01/2026 SHEELA K P RAVEENDRAN 
(HSBN)

TC 51/43, PRABHA 
HOUSE, KAIMANAM, 

PAPPANAMCODE, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

695018, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

132 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HASHIM A 

ASHARAF M M 
(FTHR)

TC 66/190/2, 
MONDIVILA VEEDU, 

VELLAYANI P O, 
KOLLIYOOR, 695522, 

NEMOM

  

133 14/01/2026 MALLIKA S GOPAKUMAR A 
(HSBN)

TC 65/2270-2, 
MAHESH BHAVAN, 

KANYARNADA, 
PACHALLOOR, 
PACHALLOOR, 
695027, NEMOM

  

134 14/01/2026 GOKUL S SYAM SYAMKUMAR G S 
(FTHR)

T C 64/1505-1 GOPI 
NIVAS, KARUMOM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KARUMOM, 695002, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

135 14/01/2026 F ASMA BEEVI ABDUL MAJEED 
(HSBN)

TC 49/446-10, 
KALLATTU NAGAR, 

KNRA 57 H, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

136 14/01/2026 Premeela B Nair Rajendran Nair (HSBN) TC 48/240(1), 
Thusharam, Society 

Road, Aramada, 
Thirumala, Aramada, 

695032, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

137 14/01/2026 Zakkir Hussain M Mohammed Haneefa 
(FTHR)

TC 43/565/1, ARA 123, 
Kamaleswaram, 

Muttathara Village, 
Manacaud P O, 695009, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

138 14/01/2026 Anand S Sindhulekha P K 
(MTHR)

EDAVATTATHU 
VEEDU, 

PACHALLOOR, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

PACHALLOOR, 
695027, NEMOM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

139 14/01/2026 Lavanya R P Pradeep Kumar U 
(FTHR)

TC 50/627, Kalady, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Karamana, 695002, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

140 14/01/2026 AKASH S SAJEEV KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

T C 64/1402, 
KANNANCODE 

HOUSE, KARUMOM, 
KARUMOM, 695002, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

141 14/01/2026 PRAJOTH P J PRASANNAKUMAR 
B (FTHR)

TC 70/2239-4, SMN-94, 
PRASANNALAYAM, 

ATTUKAL, 
CHIRAMUKKU, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

142 14/01/2026 GEETHAKUMARI  K BABU T (HSBN) T C 54/1581, 
KURAVANMOOLA 

VEEDU, 
MELAMCODE, 

KARUMOM, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

143 14/01/2026 SHIFA S SHAHIDA N (MTHR) TC 50/1064 VANIYAM 
VILAKAM VEEDU, 

VELLAYANI 
JUNCTION, NEMOM, 

NEMOM, 695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

144 14/01/2026 AKSHAY K S KUTTALINGAM 
PILLAI M (FTHR)

TC-41/597 THRIVENI 
NAGAR, KURIYATHI, 

MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

145 14/01/2026 BABU  T THANKAPPAN (FTHR) T C 54/1581, 
KURAVANMOOLA 

VEEDU, 
MELAMCODE, 

KARUMOM, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
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146 14/01/2026 RADHAMONY O SREEJA V NAIR 
(OTHR)

ANANTHASAI,TC-18/1972(15),ORA 
233, Mangad, 

Thirumala, Thirumala, 
695006, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

147 14/01/2026 SHAHIR S S SHAJI J (FTHR) TC 53/224-2 SHAHEER 
MANZIL 

CHINTHAKUDI, 
KARAKKAMANDAPAM, 

NEMOM, NEMOM, 
695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

148 14/01/2026 SHRIYA S NIREESH NIREESH P H (FTHR) NAMASYA , C-23, T.V 
NAGAR, 

THIRUMALA, 
THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

149 14/01/2026 Sam Babu Babu  (FTHR) palavila, JP lane, 
nemom, nemom, 

695020, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

150 14/01/2026 Nair Arun 
Chandrasekharan 

Lekshmi Padmakumar 
(WIFE)

Ayilyath, TC 40/2463/4, 
Vadakara Nagar, 

Arayaloor, Thirumala, 
Thirumala, 695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

151 14/01/2026 SOORAJ C CHANDRABANU J 
(FTHR)

MANGALASSERI 
VEEDU, 

KONCHIRAVILA, 
MANACAUD, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

152 14/01/2026 Adharv A Ajikumar K (FTHR) Thiruvathira, Mannam 
Nagar, Thiruvallam, 

Thiruvallam, 695027, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM
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applications have been received)
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153 14/01/2026 SaiResmi S J Jayasree Bai (MTHR) TC 52/3095(1),Sainoo, 
SaiNagar,ViswambharanRoad, 
Pappanamcode,Nemom, 
Pappanamcode, 695018, 

Nemom

  

154 14/01/2026 SRUTHI A CHANDRABHANU J 
(FTHR)

MANGALASSERI 
VEEDU, 

KONCHIRAVILA, 
MANACAUD, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

155 14/01/2026 Ajith Kumar G Gopalan Nair (FTHR) 17/1965(1), Palace View 
Road, Poojappura, 

Poojappura, 695012, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

156 14/01/2026 Gowri Krishna R Hari Kumar K R (FTHR) Rama Nilayam, Kaladi, 
Karamana, Karamana, 

695002, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


